Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Staff timetable - MAHUVAVA,Courage (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

Please check department for the lab schedule
(9 labs per semester)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
-
=
Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Lecture, Wks S2W1-
Course: PHYS 3160 S2w1z [=12]
) Staff: MAHUVAVA,Courage Course: BMET 3004
) Rooms: FST 325 Radiation Laboratory; FST Materials Staff: MAHUVAVA,
|_ Science Courage

Room: FST 114

We

Thursday

Project
Work, Wks
S2W1-
S2W12
[F12]
Course:
BMET 3000
Staff:
JOSEPH,
Andrea;
MAHUVAV
A,Courage

Consult
with
Departme
nt for
online
meetings

Friday

Science

Lab, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: BMET 3004
Staff: MAHUVAVA,Courage
Rooms: FST 325 Radiation Laboratory; FST Materials:

Please check department for the lab schedule
(6 labs per semester)

Page 1, published 29-Nov-24 12:01:53 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Staff timetable - MAHUVAVA,Courage (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 29-Nov-24 12:01:53 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




