Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Staff timetable - MAHUVAVA, Courage (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon														
Tue						Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: PHYS 3160 Staff: MAHUVAVA,Courage Rooms: FST 325 Radiation Laboratory; FST Materials Science Please check department for the lab schedule (9 labs per semester)					Lecture, Wk S2W12 [=12 Course: BME Staff: MAHU Courage Room: FST] ET 3004 VAVA,		
We														
Thursday										Project Work, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: BMET 3000 Staff: JOSEPH, Andrea; MAHUVAV A,Courage Consult with Departme nt for online meetings				
Friday									Course: BME Staff: MAHU Rooms: FST Science	VAVA,Courag 325 Radiation eck departme				

Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Staff timetable - MAHUVAVA, Courage (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AN	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														